
UFFL Box Scores

Bake-O's 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 23 Chunky Soup 3 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 25
QB Matt Hasselbeck (SEA) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 QB Aaron Brooks (NO) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
RB Travis Henry (BUF) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 RB Tiki Barber (NYG) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RB Curtis Martin (NYJ) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RB Stephen Davis (CAR) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WR Antonio Bryant (DAL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WR Donald Driver (GB) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WR Koren Robinson (SEA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WR Peter Warrick (CIN) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
TE Doug Jolley (OAK) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 TE Shannon Sharpe (DEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
K  Jason Elam (DEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 8 K  Jeff Wilkins (STL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 10

Egomaniacs 2 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 6 33 Hook-Ups 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 18
QB Daunte Culpepper (MIN) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 QB Jon Kitna (CIN) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
RB Corey Dillon (CIN) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 RB Chris Brown (TEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WR Darrell Jackson (SEA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RB Duce Staley (PHI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WR Terrell Owens (SF) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 6 WR Anquan Boldin (ARZ) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WR Donte' Stallworth (NO) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 6 WR Laveranues Coles (WAS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TE Todd Heap (BAL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 TE Dallas Clark (IND) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
K  Aaron Elling (MIN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 K  Owen Pochman (SF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 6

Iron Men 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 14 Lethal Weapon 4 3 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 22
QB Brett Favre (GB) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 QB Quincy Carter (DAL) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
RB Ladell Betts (WAS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RB Kevan Barlow (SF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RB Maurice Morris (SEA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RB Onterrio Smith (MIN) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
WR Andre Johnson (HOU) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WR Torry Holt (STL) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6
WR Amani Toomer (NYG) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WR Peerless Price (ATL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TE Jeremy Shockey (NYG) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 TE Byron Chamberlain (WAS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
K  Morten Andersen (KC) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 K  John Hall (WAS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

MacBain's 69th Highlanders 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 14 Men O'War 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 14
QB Brad Johnson (TB) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 QB Tom Brady (NE) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
RB Aaron Stecker (TB) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RB Lamar Gordon (STL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RB Tyrone Wheatley (OAK) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RB Jamal Lewis (BAL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WR Tyrone Calico (TEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WR Nate Burleson (MIN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WR Robert Ferguson (GB) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WR Santana Moss (NYJ) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
TE Tony Gonzalez (KC) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 TE Bubba Franks (GB) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
K  John Kasay (CAR) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 8 K  David Akers (PHI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Munchen Mavericks 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 5 29 Outlaws 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 31
QB Steve McNair (TEN) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 QB Jeff Garcia (SF) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
RB T.J. Duckett (ATL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RB Clinton Portis (DEN) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
RB Deuce McAllister (NO) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 RB LaDanian Tomlinson (SD) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 12
WR David Boston (SD) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WR Joe Horn (NO) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
WR Tim Brown (OAK) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WR Muhsin Muhammad (CAR) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TE Desmond Clark (CHI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 TE Randy McMichael (MIA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
K  Billy Cundiff (DAL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 8 K  Martin Gramatica (TB) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Rage 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 10 Renegade Rebels 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 10
QB Tim Couch (CLE) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 QB Donovan McNabb (PHI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RB Correll Buckhalter (PHI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RB Eddie George (TEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RB Zack Crockett (OAK) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 RB Ricky Williams (MIA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WR Deion Branch (NE) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WR Chris Chambers (MIA) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
WR Rod Smith (DEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WR Derrick Mason (TEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TE Ernie Conwell (NO) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 TE Jerramy Stevens (SEA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
K   Matt Stover (BAL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 K  Olindo Mare (MIA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 7

Sea Stags 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 19 The Windmilling Chaos 1 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 3 21
QB Marc Bulger (STL) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 QB Drew Bledsoe (BUF) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
RB William Green (CLE) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RB Ahman Green (GB) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
RB Priest Holmes (KC) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 RB Moe Williams (MIN) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
WR Randy Moss (MIN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WR Ike Hilliard (NYG) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WR Jerry Rice (OAK) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WR Chad Johnson (CIN) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 6
TE Anthony Becht (NYJ) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 TE Alge Crumpler (ATL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
K  Sebastian Janikowski (OAK) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 K  Ryan Longwell (GB) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 6
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